BMW SINGAPORE

Price list valid from 18th October 2023

Model

BMW 1 Series
116i

BMW 2 Series Coupé
220i

BMW 2 Series Gran Coupé
216i

BMW 2 Series Active Tourer
216i
216i

BMW 3 Series Sedan
318i
318i

BMW 3 Series Touring
330i

BMW 4 Series Coupé
420i

BMW 4 Series Convertible
420i

BMW 4 Series Gran Coupé
420i

BMW 5 Series Sedan
520i - NEW
520i - NEW
520i - NEW

BMW 6 Series Gran Turismo
630i

BMW 7 Series Sedan
735i
735i

BMW 8 Series Coupé
840i

BMW 8 Series Gran Coupé
840i

Line/Package

M Sport

Sport

Inspiring
M Sport

Inspiring
M Sport

M Sport Pro

M Sport

M Sport

M Sport

M Sport
Launch Edition

M Sport

Pinnacle
M Sport

M Sport

M Sport

Fuel Energy
Consumption Consumption
(1/100km)

5.5

6.9

5.5

6.8
6.8

6.5
6.5

7.7

58

6.1

6.2

7.0
7.0
7.0

7.9

8.2
8.2

8.9

8.9

VES

(kWh/100 km) Band

A2

A2

C1

vs]

C1

Cc2
C2

C2

C2

Recommended
Retail Price
(SGD)

216,888

327,888

233,888

230,888
236,888

322,888
337,888

406,888

353,888

373,888

372,888

398,888
406,888
405,888

463,888

651,888
683,888

667,888

667,888



BMW SINGAPORE

Price list valid from 18th October 2023

Fuel Energy Recommended

Consumption Consumption VES Retail Price
Model Line/Package (/100km)  (kWh/100 km) Band (SGD)
BMW X1
X1 sDrive16i Inspiring 6.8 B 261,888
X1 sDrive16i M Sport 6.8 B 265,888
BMW X3
X3 xDrive20i M Sport 7.0 C1 376,888
X3 xDrive30i M Sport 8.7 Cc2 415,888
BMW X4
X4 xDrive20i M Sport 8.5 Cc2 404,888
X4 xDrive30i M Sport 8.7 Cc2 442,888
BMW X5
X5 xDrive40i M Sport 9.3 Cc2 546,888
BMW X6
X6 xDrive40i M Sport 9.3 Cc2 565,888
BMW X7
X7 xDrive40i 10.8 Cc2 689,888
X7 xDrive40i M Sport 10.8 Cc2 704,888
BMW z4
Z4 sDrive20i M Sport 7.3 C1 430,888
BMW i4
i4 eDrive35 19.3 A1 373,888
BMW iX3
iX3 M Sport Inspiring 19.4 A1 371,888
iX3 M Sport Impressive 19.4 A1 381,888
BMW iX
iX xDrive40 251 A2 547,888
iX xDrive40 Sport 251 A2 558,888
BMW i5
i5 eDrive40 - NEW 19.5 A1 430,888
i5 eDrive40 - NEW M Sport 19.5 A1 441,888
i5 eDrive40 - NEW Launch Edition 19.5 A1 443,888
BMW i7
i7 xDrive60 Pinnacle 19.7 A1 744,888

i7 xDrive60 M Sport 19.7 A1 778,888



BMW SINGAPORE

Price list valid from 18th October 2023

Fuel Energy Recommended

Consumption Consumption VES Retail Price
Model Line/Package (/100km)  (kWh/100 km) Band (SGD)
BMW 1 Series
M135i xDrive 6.7 B 363,888
BMW 2 Series Coupé
M240i xDrive 8.9 C2 417,888
BMW 2 Series Gran Coupé
M235i xDrive 6.8 C1 390,888
BMW 3 Series Sedan
M340i xDrive 8.8 Cc2 481,888
BMW i4 Gran Coupé
i4 M50 231 A2 489,888
BMW X3
X3 M40i 9.5 C2 485,888
BMW X4
X4 M40i 9.5 Cc2 512,888
BMW M2 Coupé
M2 9.8 Cc2 537,888
BMW M3 Sedan
M3 Competition M xDrive 10.2 C2 647,888
BMW M3 Touring
M3 Competition M xDrive 10.4 Cc2 667,888
BMW M4 Convertible
M4 Competition M xDrive 10.2 Cc2 674,888
BMW M8 Coupe
M8 Competition 10.4 Cc2 1,000,888

Terms & Conditions apply.

Recommended retail price shown is inclusive of COE and VES (rebate)/surcharge.

All prices include 5-year BMW Warranty

and BMW Service Inclusive Plus (6-year Service Inclusive Plus for EV and PHEV).

Prices are subjected to change without prior notice, and do not constitute an offer of sale.

All models are subject to availability.

Please consult an official BMW dealer for more information.

In house BMW car financing is provided by BMW Financial Services cooperation partner DBS Bank Ltd.
BMW Motor Insurance is provided by Liberty Insurance.



