BMW SINGAPORE

Price list valid from 18th October 2023



		Fuel Consumption	Energy Consumption	VES	Recommended Retail Price
Model	Line/Package	(I/100km)	(kWh/100 km)	Band	(SGD)
BMW 1 Series					
116i		5.5		A2	216,888
BMW 2 Series Coupé					
220i	M Sport	6.9		В	327,888
BMW 2 Series Gran Coupé					
216i	Sport	5.5		A2	233,888
BMW 2 Series Active Tourer					
216i 216i	Inspiring M Sport	6.8 6.8		B B	230,888 236,888
BMW 3 Series Sedan					
318i	Inspiring	6.5		В	322,888
318i	M Sport	6.5		В	337,888
BMW 3 Series Touring					
330i	M Sport Pro	7.7		C1	406,888
BMW 4 Series Coupé					
420i	M Sport	5.8		В	353,888
BMW 4 Series Convertible					
420i	M Sport	6.1		В	373,888
BMW 4 Series Gran Coupé					
420i	M Sport	6.2		В	372,888
BMW 5 Series Sedan					
520i - NEW		7.0		В	398,888
520i - NEW	M Sport	7.0		В	406,888
520i - NEW	Launch Edition	7.0		В	405,888
BMW 6 Series Gran Turismo					
630i	M Sport	7.9		C1	463,888
BMW 7 Series Sedan					
735i	Pinnacle	8.2		C2	651,888
735i	M Sport	8.2		C2	683,888
BMW 8 Series Coupé					
840i	M Sport	8.9		C2	667,888
BMW 8 Series Gran Coupé					
840i	M Sport	8.9		C2	667,888

BMW SINGAPORE

Price list valid from 18th October 2023



Model	Line/Deekeese	Fuel Consumption (Energy Consumption (kWh/100 km)	VES	Recommended Retail Price
Wodel	Line/Package	(l/100km) ((KVVII/ IOU KIII)	Band	(SGD)
BMW X1					
X1 sDrive16i	Inspiring	6.8		В	261,888
X1 sDrive16i	M Sport	6.8		В	265,888
BMW X3					
X3 xDrive20i	M Sport	7.0		C1	376,888
X3 xDrive30i	M Sport	8.7		C2	415,888
BMW X4					
X4 xDrive20i	M Sport	8.5		C2	404,888
X4 xDrive30i	M Sport	8.7		C2	442,888
BMW X5					
X5 xDrive40i	M Sport	9.3		C2	546,888
BMW X6					
X6 xDrive40i	M Sport	9.3		C2	565,888
BMW X7					
X7 xDrive40i		10.8		C2	689,888
X7 xDrive40i	M Sport	10.8		C2	704,888
BMW Z4					
Z4 sDrive20i	M Sport	7.3		C1	430,888
BMW i	VOV				
BMW i4					
i4 eDrive35			19.3	A1	373,888
BMW iX3					
iX3 M Sport	Inspiring		19.4	A1	371,888
iX3 M Sport	Impressive		19.4	A1	381,888
BMW iX					
iX xDrive40			25.1	A2	547,888
iX xDrive40	Sport		25.1	A2	558,888
BMW i5					
i5 eDrive40 - NEW			19.5	A1	430,888
i5 eDrive40 - NEW	M Sport		19.5	A1	441,888
i5 eDrive40 - NEW	Launch Edition		19.5	A1	443,888
BMW i7					
i7 xDrive60	Pinnacle		19.7	A1	744,888
i7 xDrive60	M Sport		19.7	A1	778,888

BMW SINGAPORE

Price list valid from 18th October 2023



Model	Line/Package	Fuel Consumption (I/100km)	Energy Consumption (kWh/100 km)	VES Band	Recommended Retail Price (SGD)
BMW M					
BMW 1 Series					
M135i xDrive		6.7		В	363,888
BMW 2 Series Coupé					
M240i xDrive		8.9		C2	417,888
BMW 2 Series Gran Coupé					
M235i xDrive		6.8		C1	390,888
BMW 3 Series Sedan					
M340i xDrive		8.8		C2	481,888
BMW i4 Gran Coupé					
i4 M50			23.1	A2	489,888
BMW X3					
X3 M40i		9.5		C2	485,888
BMW X4					
X4 M40i		9.5		C2	512,888
BMW M2 Coupé					
M2		9.8		C2	537,888
BMW M3 Sedan					
M3 Competition M xDri <mark>ve</mark>		10.2		C2	647,888
BMW M3 Touring					
M3 Competition M xDrive		10.4		C2	667,888
BMW M4 Convertible					
M4 Competition M xDrive		10.2		C2	674,888
BMW M8 Coupe					
M8	Competition	10.4		C2	1,000,888

Terms & Conditions apply.

Recommended retail price shown is inclusive of COE and VES (rebate)/surcharge.

All prices include 5-year BMW Warranty

and BMW Service Inclusive Plus (6-year Service Inclusive Plus for EV and PHEV).

Prices are subjected to change without prior notice, and do not constitute an offer of sale.

All models are subject to availability.

Please consult an official BMW dealer for more information.

In house BMW car financing is provided by BMW Financial Services cooperation partner DBS Bank Ltd. BMW Motor Insurance is provided by Liberty Insurance.